1016x16x04

BLAUE SCHACHTEL BLAUER SATIN 160X160X40

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,122 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 20 pcs

160 mm

160 mm

40 mm

EXPORT KARTON

3,500 Kg
20 pcs
340 mm
330 mm
220 mm



